G.N. 4905

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 32)

Pursuant to section 291AA(9) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
deregistered upon the date of the publication of this Gazette Notice. The undermentioned
companies are accordingly dissolved on deregistration:—

0985116
0501686
0740765
0886972
0754992
0780088
0356165
0948541
0458290
0937921
0880113

0758448
0649019
0883298
0959092
0521144
0092971
0850993
0794777
0888969

0445635
0949024

0670102
0895573
0768153
0403938

0890738

0897143
0966612
0936344

0888080

0710661

0954697
0069999
0725856
0444942

819.1 GARMENT LIMITED

A-COM COMPUTER (HONG KONG) LIMITED
ACCORD STAR LIMITED

ADVANCE FLOWER COMPANY LIMITED

ADVANTAGE SERVICES HOLDINGS LIMITED
ADVANTAGE TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

AIRPORT PLANNING HONG KONG LIMITED
AKASI CO LIMITED

ALL GLORY INVESTMENT LIMITED
ALLIANCE POLYMER LIMITED

AMERICAN REFRIGERATION CONTROL
SYSTEM GROUP LIMITED

ANGEL MUSIC STUDIO LIMITED
ARNHOLD KITCHENS LIMITED
ASCENT RICH LIMITED

ASIA TEAM ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ATCO PACIFIC COMPANY LIMITED
ATELIER INVESTMENT LIMITED
AXIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
B-MODE FASHIONS LIMITED

BAILI (HONG KONG) WEAVING COMPANY
LIMITED

BATON TRADING LIMITED
BELGIAN AIR (HK) LIMITED

BEN CAO TANG PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED

BESCO GARMENT LIMITED
BILLION ALLIANCE LIMITED

BILLION SOURCE INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BILLION STEP INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT

LIMITED
BILLION SUCCESS ASIA LIMITED
BILLION WIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BO-TEAM INT’L LOGISTICS HONGKONG
LIMITED

BOLISI (H.K.) HOLDINGS LIMITED

BRILLIANT CHIK’S INTERNATIONAL
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BROAD OCEAN LIMITED
C & C SPORTIVE COMPANY LIMITED
CAFE DE WONDERLAND LIMITED

CANGOLD INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
LIMITED
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0776898
0583472
0954195
0741424

0694878
0782088

0887735
0706286
0740299
0727710
0504366
0215334
0960873

0836871

0552175

0829753
0614591
0100837

0067869

0752610
0953838
0450497
0549286
0184800
0316395
0733734
0752507
0492427
0869965

0833753

0819906
0076639
0424644
0492671
0750335
0872760
0664058

0852576
0836346
0510371

CASERO HOLDINGS LIMITED
CENTURY DYNASTY LIMITED
CENTURY HERO LIMITED

CENZA HOTELS MANAGEMENT AND
CATERING SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

CH INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CHAINASIA INT’L DEV. CO., LIMITED

CHAIRMAN’S BREW LIMITED -THE-
CHARMING LOYAL LIMITED
CHARMWAY TRADING LIMITED
CHEERWIN ENGINEERING LIMITED
CHEERY KIND LIMITED

CHEMO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHEUNG HOI INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

CHEUNG YICK ENGINEERING (HK)
COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA COUNCIL OF SHOPPING CENTRE
LIMITED

CHINESE PLANNING LIMITED
CHINTECH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHUN CHEONG (HOP KEE) BUILDING
MATERIAL COMPANY LIMITED

CHUN FUNG SIZING & DYEING FACTORY
LIMITED

CITITECH INVESTMENT LIMITED
CITYWAY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CLIP-LOK SIMPAK (ASIA PACIFIC) LIMITED
COAST CONNECTION LIMITED

COIN LAKE COMPANY LIMITED
COM-STAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED
COMMERCE ONE HONG KONG LIMITED
CORE LIMITED

COREX ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED

CREATIVE CANAVENTURE ARCHITECT &
INTERIOR LIMITED

CREATIVE INVESTMENT ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

CREATIVE TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
CREDITWORTHY COMPANY LIMITED
CRESSON INVESTMENT LIMITED

CROWN EAGLE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
CROWNWELL CORPORATION LIMITED
CYBER CENTURY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

D’ACCORD INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

DAILY (HK) LIMITED
DATAVIM LIMITED

DAWSON CONSTRUCTION PLANT ASIA
LIMITED
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0672244
0743543
0501622
0274847
0769339
0886756
0886560
0811845
0710599
0667184
0881565
0543488
0839883
0771704
0766513
0886706
0643800
0888660
0693141
0405191

0916936
0602911
0691688
0953385
0707693
0671535
0510486
0317893
0860422
0316448
0788665
0859577
0814250
0837532
0951958
0470101
0677354

0387432
0444225
0352403
0784505

0104660
0915444
0174846
0638589
0894963

DIGITAL ZONE LIMITED

DIOSA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DOMINATOR INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
DRAGON HONOUR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
DRAWING PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED
E-SHINE LIMITED

E-TECH ELECTRONICS LOGISTICS LIMITED
EAGLE SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EASIA 21 LIMITED

EAST LEADER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

EAST LINKER ENTERPRISES LIMITED
EASTERN KING CORPORATION LIMITED
EASTERN LINKER LIMITED

EASY LINE LIMITED

EINIMX CORPORATION LIMITED

ENERGY PACKAGING LIMITED

ESSON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ETERNAL BUSINESS LIMITED

ETERNAL GRACE LIMITED

ETON PROPERTIES CHINA (NO. 2) LIMITED

EVER BONUS LIMITED

EVER CHANCE INVESTMENT LIMITED
EVER SKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
EVER VIEW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EVOKE LIMITED

EXCEL CITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
EXCELLENT TARGET LIMITED
FAIRLINK INVESTMENT LIMITED
FAIRMOUTH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FAIRTUNE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FAMECITY CORPORATION LIMITED
FAMETONE LIMITED

FARANO LIMITED

FIRST APEX LIMITED

FLY GLEE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FORDKO INVESTMENT LIMITED

FORTE MARKETING CONSULTANTS (ASIA
PACIFIC) LIMITED

FORTUNE HONOR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FORTUNE SYMBOL INVESTMENT LIMITED
FORTUNE TALENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FRANCE PIERRE CADIN . JIENI FASHION CO.,
LIMITED

FREESTYLE LIMITED

FU TAT STEEL WORKS CO., LIMITED
FUHOW INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FUTURE REGENT LIMITED

GA HANG WATCHES COMPANY LIMITED
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0834872

0075669
0244292
0731259
0182940

0604060

0953763
0895418
0922512
0984743
0647617
0763462
0890235

0906335
0235469
0597133
0321982
0427493
0674965
0944040
0920391

0777789

0794049
0983686
0888829
0924819
0886090
0884806
0965583

0829848

0349369
0788036

0893570

0840174

0900846
0955455

0646291
0980024
0782207
0783631

GAIN CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING
LIMITED

GAINFAIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
GALLANT STAR INVESTMENT LIMITED
GATEJOY LIMITED

GEM GLAD ACCOUNTANCY & SECRETARIAL

LIMITED

GENERAL TRADING INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

GENERAL USE GROUP LIMITED

GENNY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GLOBAL EXPLORERS (HK) LIMITED
GLORIOUS GAIN LIMITED

GLORY MODERN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GOLD HONOUR (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GOOD LUCK FASHION MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

GOOD MERIT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
GOOD RESOURCE COMPANY LIMITED
GRAND KENT LIMITED

GRAND SPACE LIMITED

GRANDTEX LIMITED

GREAT ASCENT ENGINEERING LIMITED
GREAT LIGHT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GREATER DEVELOPMENT (HONG KONGQG)
LIMITED

H.K. FINE ART DESIGN DECORATION
ENGINEER COMPANY LIMITED

HAPPILY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HAPPY PROFIT ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HEGNER ASIACONNECT LIMITED

HERO FAITH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HILFUL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HK RONGTAI INVESTMENT LIMITED
HO CHAN PRODUCTION (H.K.) LIMITED

HOME COMFORT CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HONEST LOYAL COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG CORPORATE ADVISORY
SERVICE LIMITED

HONG KONG DA ZHAI MEN WINE CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG HENG XING DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG PANGEA LIMITED

HONG KONG PAUL HENRY JEWELLERY
LIMITED

HONG KONG RAINBOW LIMITED

HONG KONG VACCINE COMPANY LIMITED
HUALE TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED
HUIDIAN HK LIMITED
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0877068

0737182
0525405
0708083
0669661
0890655
0596891
0286030

0958498
0709318
0406763
0890252
0507669
0518738
0478293

0145054
0603961
0965463
0656679
0805655
0954538

0301018
0802435

0822275
0508008
0840719
0705657
0821573
0908608
0893689
0954266

0961935

0616124
0285091
0851266

0132880
0950940
0830574
0904426
0489610
0302992
0910104
0444409

HYPER INTERNATIONAL HONG KONG
LIMITED

IASIK PRODUCTION HOUSE LIMITED
IMA FAR EAST LIMITED

IMAGEPOLE COMPANY LIMITED
IMMACULATE LIMITED

INFINITY POWER LIMITED
INTELLIGENCE HOLDINGS LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL FUMIGATION AND PEST
CONTROL COMPANY LIMITED

INTMED MEDISAFE (HK) LIMITED
INVES28 LIMITED

JANWELL LIMITED

JETLEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

JIK MING ENTERPRISES LIMITED
JOINTEAM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JOY LUCK CONSULTANCY COMPANY
LIMITED

JOYFIRST INVESTMENT LIMITED
JOYWORLD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JU XIN HONG KONG LIMITED

JUN & HO LIMITED

JW INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
KAM LOI ST HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

KEEN HORSE PROMOTION LIMITED

KENMIX INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

KEY SKY ENGINEERING LIMITED

KIDS KORNER CO., LIMITED

KING FUNG ENGINEERING (HK) LIMITED
KINGDOCTOR.COM LIMITED

KINGDOM SMART LIMITED

KINGSWELL TRADING LIMITED

KLMN HEALTH PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT GROUP
LIMITED

KOMON (HK) JEWELRY TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

KONG TAI TRADE MARK COMPANY LIMITED

KOON BOW INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KUEN WAN ENGINEERING COMPANY
LIMITED

KWAN HING GLOVE FACTORY LIMITED
KWONG HANG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

L & H PARTNERSHIP CO., LIMITED

LA BEST (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
LAND MASTER INVESTMENT LIMITED
LAPOLO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LEAD LASER COMPANY LIMITED

LEAD VICTORY LIMITED

(HEAX A BR 2 ]
(T BHA BR A A

KA BR 27
(LR A BR 2 )
(2 PR P 2 AL b A PR 7))

(RIEABRZA A])

(2 A S A BR A D)
(Frits 4 B2 IR A 7))
(s I AT BR 22 1)

(B IR A BR A =]

(G0 8 AT 2 )
CREFWA L )
(ER AT A )

(SN (i) 47
A

(BT 47T/ )
(R AT IR 24 )

(R TRAT R )
(EB AR )
R TR (T ils) AR )

(AR )
(RS 5 RS )
(7 5% Tt e 7 1 A7 R 24 )

(LM B2 4 R
)

(BB I AT R )
G B B R A )
(HEE TR IR )

(FEELFE A PR 7])
(B F B RA R A7)

(A8 e A PR D)
(e S BB A PR 7]
(LT3 AT BR A Wl
(BIEROEA R #])
(BUREAT BR2A 7))



0839119

0978539

0834824

0947798
0995967
0716179
0364799
0903092

0589428
0505938
0940094
0245144
0622988
0532652
0186825
0841135
0685960
0601514
0963359
0222498

0843518
0596426
0683459

0791671
0844771

0356194
0597382
0680020
0725108

0134712
0230412

0951593
0884216
0958532
0787766
0222270
0922174
0906325
0842929

0712674

LEGEND INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

LEO (LIN FAT) CONSTRUCTION & ENG. CO.,
LIMITED

LI TE ELECTRONICS DEVELOPMENT (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

LIQUID HORIZON LIMITED

LONG GOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LONG RIVER EXPRESS COMPANY LIMITED
LOYAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LUEN YIP AUTO AIR CONDITIONING AND
ELECTRICAL COMPANY LIMITED

M. J. TRADING LIMITED

MAGIC SEED LIMITED

MAKOTO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
MANGI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
MANNAL LIMITED

MANTEX (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MARKHILL LIMITED

MASTER MOULD COMPANY LIMITED
MAX APPAREL LIMITED

MAXFAIR (CHINA) LIMITED
MAXRICH TRADING LIMITED

MAYSUN PLASTIC PRODUCTS COMPANY
LIMITED

MECCO LIMITED
MEDIA ASIA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

MEI TAT ELECTRIC WORKS COMPANY
LIMITED

MHS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

MICRO-TRAUMA MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY
(HK) LIMITED

MIDLAND CONSULTANTS LIMITED
MILLION CONCOURSE LIMITED
MONTEGA HONG KONG LIMITED

MOON CHANCE LEATHER COMPANY
LIMITED

MULTI-INCOME COMPANY LIMITED

MULTI-PERFORMANCE DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

MUTUAL AIM LIMITED

NEW CANAAN REMOVAL LIMITED

NEW CHANCE LOGISTICS LIMITED

NEW HARBOUR LIMITED

NEW HING FAT TOYS FACTORY LIMITED
NEW MILESTONE HOLDINGS LIMITED
NEW VAST ENGINEERING LIMITED

NEW VENTURE ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION INVESTMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NEW YIELD FAST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
LIMITED
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0937144

0835144
0923416
0885907
0864963
0683251

0140042
0864910

0681098

0642714
0837522
0571061
0329154
0695716
0761369
0781116
0879662
0873257
0342169
0965260
0375557
0407823
0601035
0719523
0695627
0541809
0995610
0456931

0887256
0048618
0544337
0509494
0805740
0906603
0810403
0634075
0342516
0749057
0901233
0398024
0704327
0840175
0954493

0954594

NFC WICKER FURNITURE INDUSTRIAL
LIMITED

NOODLE MEDIA LIMITED
OCEAN SIGHT LIMITED

OJ INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

OLYMPIC FAR EAST LIMITED

ONELINK COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK
LIMITED

ORIENTAL FINE LIMITED

ORISCAPE INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG)
LIMITED

Onelink Cable Network (Asia Region) Limited

P C MEDIA COMPANY LIMITED

PAK SHING SCAFFOLDING WORKS LIMITED
PAN NOBLE LIMITED

PARISON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

PASS FORWARD LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED
PERFECT LIFE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PITCHOON LIMITED

PLUS SINO LIMITED

POINT HEALTHCARE LIMITED

POLYEAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
POLYLAND HONG KONG LIMITED
POLYTREND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

POP ART INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PRIME DRAGON INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
PROSPER KNITTING ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PROTEK SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
RACINGMOVE LIMITED

RADICAL FITNESS ASIA LIMITED

RAINBOW COMPUTER EMBROIDERY
LIMITED

RAYHAI ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
REGENBOGEN ENGINEERING LIMITED
REGENCY TREASURE TRADERS LIMITED
REGENT CENTURY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
RELIANT LOGISTICS CONTROL LIMITED
RICH GRAIN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

RICH INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
RICH PROFILE LIMITED

RICHBO TRADING LIMITED

RICHMAN ENGINEERING LIMITED

RISING TUTORIAL SCHOOL LIMITED
RIVERWAY LIMITED

ROADSHOW ASIA LIMITED

ROCKTON INDUSTRIES (H.K.) LIMITED

RONG SHENG (HONG KONG) BUILDING
MATERIALS LIMITED

SAMSUNG COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED
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0750612

0305681

0164765
0823691
0649703
0873519
0910428
0866334
0724490
0750436
0357207
0728245
0725026
0898706
0965320

0517064
0596974
0748755
0674489
0564917
0971523
0974132
0945151
0857206
0511012
0853964
0404749
0912013
0346315
0907206
0807999

0370000
0479132
0761590
0894753
0846795

0836019
0895487
0590597
0878079
0892302

0868867
0945298
0193281

SAN FERNANDO CHEMICAL COMPANY
LIMITED

SAN’S UNITED DENTAL LABORATORY
LIMITED

SANBOTIME LIMITED

SAP FRANCHISE LIMITED

SATAY CITY LIMITED

SAVENTELL.COM LIMITED

SENSORIX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHEEN PERFECT INVESTMENT LIMITED
SHINE TEAM LIMITED

SHUN TAT CONTAINER COMPANY LIMITED
SING TA LIMITED

SINOFORD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SKY BRITE INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SKY ON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SKY WISDOM INTERNATIONAL (H.K.)
LIMITED

SKYTEK AUTO PARTS LIMITED

SMART FUND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SMART HONOUR ENGINEERING LIMITED
SMART PACIFIC ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SOMETARO (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
SONIA COMMUNICATION LIMITED
SPREAD ENERGY LIMITED

ST. ADRIAN COMPANY LIMITED
STARPOINT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
STORBI (FAR EAST) LIMITED

SUN HERO MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SUN WING WORLD TRADE LIMITED
SUNG WAI LIMITED

SUNKAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUNTECH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SUPERCHARGE INVESTMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

TAI ON JEWELLERY COMPANY LIMITED
TAMA LIMITED

TANG HUNG ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
TEAM STAR TRADING LIMITED

TECHNOCONSULTING INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

TEMI ASIA LIMITED

TERRY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
THOUSAND LEADERS LIMITED
TIAN HUI TRAVELS LIMITED

TIEN YI INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

TIME CORPORATION LIMITED
TIMES INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
TIMTEX INVESTMENT LIMITED

(AL SR PR D)
CEE T B A IR A)

(ZHEARAT)
(P 547 AL AT IR 7))
(WA PR 7])

(FHEHREARAR)

(I AT B2 7

(17 %2 B MR P i A BR N 7))
(B KARAA)

(e RARAR)

e RFBEABRATR)

(RA B A FRA 7D
CERBEIBE (FWH) ARAF])

(BEFREEARAR)
(5L % R A PR WD)
(A5 TAEA PR F])
(REAAEARAT)
(B KRB (Frits) AR ]

(H A R F)

CGEHERHE A IR )
(UTHE L (30 A7 B2 7))
(R ST B )

(GEABRZA )

(NEz2 B P AT FR 2 W)
(RERHCA FRZ 7]
CHEXR 5B R A R 7))

(REHREARAT)

(RS R )
SRR S AR )
(R P B P R4 )

(iR o 5 Y A PR 22 WD)
CRA BB A FR 2 )

(FHEHEAT R A7)
(V% 25 0 P S B AT PR )

(FHA R A)
(FREXARAT)
(REFEHRAT)



0864059

0765612
0887418
0850102
0635278

0957732

0231031
0653788
0839086
0681100
0182875

0886471
0415916
0755297

0766976
0719955
0925996
0950672
0830986
0384224
0665394
0824474
0695886
0492132
0928499

0543940
0807729
0541060
0664598

0475138
0889370
0311783
0778985
0608624
0835752
0933524
0503361
0824422
0788193
0346177
0851948

0718923
0460342

TOKYO FURNACE INDUSTRY (HONG KONG)
CO., LIMITED

TOOL DIRECT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TOPTEX INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
TOPWAVE SHIPPING LIMITED

TOWER GROUP INTERNATIONAL (HK)
LIMITED

TRANSCEND INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG)
CO. LIMITED

TREASURE TIME INVESTMENT LIMITED
TRI-MART DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TRIUMPH CROWN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
TRULY GREAT ENTERPRISE LIMITED

TSE SUI LUEN JEWELLERY (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

TUNG HING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
TUNG HING ENTERPRISES (H.K.) LIMITED

TUNG HO ENGINEERING (HONG KONG)
COMPANY LIMITED

TURBOLAND LIMITED

UNITEX HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED
UNIVERSE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
V&D SOURCE ASIA LIMITED

VALMIX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
VANSON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

VIPER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

VITAL ANIMAL HEALTH CO. LIMITED
VIVIAN BEAUTY HOUSE LIMITED
VROMAN LIMITED

WAH KEE RESTAURANTS ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

WAH YIP PALLET MFG. LIMITED
WAITECH ACCOUNTING LIMITED
WASEN LIMITED

WAVE INVESTMENTS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

WAVE LINE COMPANY LIMITED

WE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WELLGET LIMITED

WELLGO GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED
WELTON SOURCE (HK) LIMITED
WIDE CHANCE CORPORATION LIMITED
WIDE MAX DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WIDE SKY HOTEL LIMITED

WILLCON LIMITED

WIND ART LIMITED

WINDSOR ENGINEERING LIMITED

WING HANG KAI (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL
LIMITED

WINS PACIFIC LIMITED
WISE GROUP LIMITED
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0623066
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WISE UNION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WONDER EASY LIMITED

WONDER STAR PROFESSIONAL LIMITED
WONDERTECH LIMITED

WORLD ASIA HOLDINGS LIMITED
WORLD BEST FAR EAST LIMITED
WORLD CROWN ENGINEERING LIMITED

WORLD PACIFIC CAPITAL COMPANY
LIMITED

WORLD SOURCE ENGINEERING LIMITED
WORLD-WIDE PACKAGING LIMITED
WORLDMATE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
WPG TODAYTECH CO., LIMITED
XIANHENG WINE (HK) CO., LIMITED

XILON (HK) LIMITED

XINXING UNITED INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
YIP HING COMPANY, LIMITED

YIU SING TRAVEL AGENCY INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

YORK GLORY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
YOUNG HERO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
YUEN KWONG MARINE REPAIRS LIMITED

YUMMY SEAFOOD & STEAK RESTAURANT
LIMITED

YYCO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
Z MISSION CONSULTANTS LIMITED
ZED KING (FAR EAST) LIMITED

CE B M A B )
R BN B2 7))
GRS A R A1)
(BRI A B )
(I B S A5 B2 )
(3 3 AT B )
(B TREAT R )
CHHE SR -l 4 7
i)

(Wl TRRAT R )
(BREREE LI U A PR 7))
(HHE R BT A A )

(R KM S (i)
IR )
(IR T (B ) 4 IR
)

(BRI 3 A L5 ]
(CEBATR A /)
O 5 R AT 4 B 8 BR A 7))

(2 5% SR AT PRA 7))
(HZEEEARAFA)
(s TR R iz
AR F])

(R~ WEBEARAR)

(25 B R B R AT A7)
(T RS B4 A )
(5 (o) A B 7))

Rosanna K. S. CHEUNG for Registrar of Companies



